14. Sachsischen Mt. Everest Treppen-Marathon

Datum:
Ort:

22.04.2018
Radebeul

Startnummer Nachname
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Vorname Zeit
Miller Dennis 06:41
Werner Christin 09:23
Miller Claudia 07:58
Fleischer Diana 12:17
Schattmann Alexander 06:27
Gartner Lea 08:19
Bohme Martin 05:31
Jacob Jenni 10:59
Sattler Sandra 09:38
Riger Justin 07:28
Schmidt Mario 05:50
Back Lisa 09:57
Knoska Monique 09:45
Thoss Jonna 07:45
Hiibsch Christopher 06:55
Thoss Angel 07:03
Bucklitsch Liane 09:46
Buschbeck Anke 09:56
Jahne Alex 08:07
Kopasz Christian 08:11
Menz Mathias 10:59
Neumann/Loffler Michelle/Elaine 42:50:00
Mihle Jan 06:49
Kautz Jorg-Pascal 07:49
Klemm Dominik 06:43

Kinderarche Sachsen
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Heger Jan
Piccarella Patricia
Richter Florian
Seidel Annamarie
Brandenburg  Melanie
Fuchs Leon
Haase Leonie
Apel, Freyja
Schéfer Gerd
Kurtzius Vincent
Borrmann Justin
Dietz Marlen
Baumann Justin
Wellner Lucas
Schmutzler Emily
Schmutzler Chelsea
Heimann/Falk BiJustin
Preil3 Willy
Kittlaus Fiona
Markert Sophie
Josil
Pokuta Kevin
MeichRner Anja
Berger Cecille
Heimann Justin
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Zeit
06:54
09:48
19:38
10:01
06:34
08:44
07:04
12:35
07:36
08:14
07:05
09:06
07:51
07:23
10:00
11:21
10:01
06:47
11:08
09:04
08:49
06:53
10:56
09:37
08:14



